
                         KollegeTown Invitational
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 10/19/19
                ========== WOMEN'S 6K TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    27  Washington U.                               (22:09.5  110:47.5 0:42.9)
==========================================================
  1      1  Paige Lawler                       21:39.3
  2      3  Sophie Watterson                   22:10.8
  3      6  Katie Snodgrass                    22:16.3
  4      8  Megan Girmscheid                   22:18.9
  5      9  Ella Behrens                       22:22.2
  6   ( 13) Gabby McGinn                       22:32.9
  7   ( 15) Sophie Young                       22:37.5

  2.    90  U. of Chicago                               (22:41.8  113:28.6 0:47.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Maggie Boudreau                    22:13.2
  2     10  Claire Brockway                    22:26.3
  3     22  Zoe Smith                          22:52.2
  4     26  Sophie Elgamal                     22:56.7
  5     27  Leah Ulrich                        23:00.2
  6   ( 28) Kaitlyn Van Baalen                 23:00.5
  7   ( 29) Caitlin Jorgensen                  23:01.4

  3.   100  Wis.-Eau Claire                             (22:45.8  113:49.0 0:52.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Lexie Tremble                      22:12.4
  2     19  Emma Drangstveit                   22:44.4
  3     23  Hannah Lamack                      22:53.0
  4     24  Naomi Long                         22:54.6
  5     30  Lizzy Cisewski                     23:04.6
  6   ( 52) Teagan Monfils                     23:25.7
  7   ( 54) Liz Galloway                       23:27.2

  4.   115  Wartburg                                    (22:48.3  114:01.2 1:12.5)
==========================================================
  1      2  Carina Collet                      22:01.0
  2     16  Aubrie Fisher                      22:38.2
  3     25  Trinity Borland                    22:56.0
  4     35  Cassidy Christopher                23:12.5
  5     37  Moriah Morter                      23:13.5
  6   ( 48) Carlene Hamilton                   23:23.2
  7   ( 57) Riley Mayer                        23:28.7

  5.   203  Hope                                        (23:08.5  115:42.1 1:22.8)
==========================================================
  1      7  Anastasia Tucker                   22:18.5
  2     21  Anna Frazee                        22:49.2
  3     50  Jacinda Cole                       23:23.9
  4     58  Sally Hansma                       23:29.2
  5     67  Ellie Jankowski                    23:41.3
  6   ( 72) Rebecca Duran                      23:46.2
  7   ( 88) Hannah Kenny                       24:07.4

  6.   225  Calvin                                      (23:18.4  116:31.8 0:59.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Michelle Koetje                    22:41.4
  2     38  Annie Needs                        23:15.6
  3     39  Sadie Heeringa                     23:16.0
  4     62  Maria Kuyper                       23:37.5
  5     68  Emma Schroer                       23:41.3
  6   ( 95) Taylor Ten Pas                     24:21.1
  7   (103) Jena Gaffner                       24:25.1



  7.   234  North Central (Ill.)                        (23:18.5  116:32.5 1:25.6)
==========================================================
  1     12  Dianne Barajas                     22:29.9
  2     40  Jenna Yakesh                       23:16.8
  3     44  Julie Kupiec                       23:20.5
  4     60  Jenna Fiore                        23:29.8
  5     78  Nikki Rong                         23:55.5
  6   ( 82) Alexis Henz                        24:03.1
  7   ( 84) Allyson McLaughlin                 24:03.7

  8.   243  Elmhurst                                    (23:22.9  116:54.4 0:36.5)
==========================================================
  1     31  Emily Gilligan                     23:06.0
  2     32  Elita Spadlowski                   23:06.1
  3     47  Jami Lessila                       23:21.4
  4     64  Natalia Hernandez                  23:38.4
  5     69  Emily Clausen                      23:42.5
  6   (101) Alisandra Mondrella                24:22.9
  7   (102) Audrey Renaud                      24:24.7

  9.   243  Wheaton (Ill.)                              (23:21.5  116:47.5 1:04.5)
==========================================================
  1     20  Erika Johnson                      22:46.9
  2     36  Aryn Embretson                     23:13.3
  3     53  Alyssa Mantia                      23:26.2
  4     59  Kirsten Wikner                     23:29.7
  5     75  Hannah Oechsle                     23:51.4
  6   ( 79) Kaitlin Armstrong                  23:58.6
  7   (109) Anna Joy Setran                    24:30.9

 10.   293  Carroll                                     (23:33.3  117:46.4 0:28.2)
==========================================================
  1     43  Amanda Jones                       23:20.4
  2     51  Emily Kraus                        23:25.0
  3     55  Maddy Blaedow                      23:27.4
  4     71  Jenna Berlet                       23:45.0
  5     73  Alli Spitzer                       23:48.6
  6   ( 92) Christa Modrow                     24:18.3
  7   (125) Antonia Bartolotta                 24:53.0

 11.   294  Wis.-Oshkosh                                (23:34.9  117:54.2 0:42.5)
==========================================================
  1     42  Amanda Vandenplas                  23:19.9
  2     49  Ashton Keene                       23:23.5
  3     56  Hannah Lohrenz                     23:28.3
  4     66  Meygan Benzing                     23:40.1
  5     81  Zanzie Demco                       24:02.4
  6   (104) Tayah Cunningham                   24:25.4
  7   (137) Melissa Srnka                      25:11.8

 12.   363  Illinois Wesleyan                           (23:47.6  118:57.6 2:05.0)
==========================================================
  1     17  Katie North                        22:39.2
  2     46  Lexie Dorsey                       23:20.8
  3     63  Jenna Mirande                      23:37.6
  4    116  Kayleigh Pitterman                 24:35.8
  5    121  Rachel Schoenecker                 24:44.2
  6   (132) Cecelia Galvan                     25:01.2
  7   (133) Rachel Budd                        25:07.5

 13.   423  Augustana (Ill.)                            (24:05.1  120:25.5 1:34.7)
==========================================================
  1     41  Jill Humecke                       23:19.2
  2     65  Sofia Briggs                       23:39.9
  3     80  Katie Johnston                     24:01.1
  4    110  Atzin Parra                        24:31.4



  5    127  Daniele London                     24:53.9
  6   (160) Irais Tenorio                      25:58.4
  7   (164) Carmen Bruchnak                    26:05.2

 14.   425  Lake Forest                                 (24:06.3  120:31.5 1:09.5)
==========================================================
  1     45  Yaneli Guajardo                    23:20.5
  2     83  Madeline Morland                   24:03.2
  3     90  Ellen Szostak                      24:15.0
  4    100  Ariane Balaram                     24:22.8
  5    107  Anna Mollnhuber                    24:30.0
  6   (143) Lauren Giurini                     25:27.2
  7   (156) Audrey Paglia                      25:47.4

 15.   481  St. Benedict                                (24:17.6  121:28.0 1:04.9)
==========================================================
  1     70  Tracy Renier                       23:44.6
  2     85  Kennedy Rude                       24:03.7
  3     96  Althea Gutzmann                    24:21.5
  4    106  Johanna Merten                     24:28.7
  5    124  Jena Wachowiak                     24:49.5
  6   (129) Kristiana Anderson                 24:55.1
  7   (144) Taylor Loth                        25:32.3

 16.   482  Webster                                     (24:16.6  121:22.7 1:05.1)
==========================================================
  1     61  Kalleigh Linthicum                 23:31.8
  2     94  Meredith Sowers                    24:19.9
  3     99  Kaitlin Higgins                    24:22.4
  4    111  Taylor Dunning                     24:31.7
  5    117  Danielle Schultz                   24:36.9
  6   (167) Kyanne Williams                    26:13.7
  7   (175) Savannah Brewer                    26:38.0

 17.   526  Willamette                                  (24:27.2  122:16.0 0:37.6)
==========================================================
  1     87  Kyla Shade                         24:07.3
  2     93  Audrey Piacsek                     24:18.7
  3    105  Sam Smith                          24:28.0
  4    118  Molly Murphy-Brown                 24:37.1
  5    123  April Holland                      24:44.9
  6   (126) Risa Shutz                         24:53.7
  7   (150) Dana Hamilton                      25:40.5

 18.   534  Wis.-Stout                                  (24:31.2  122:35.6 2:02.7)
==========================================================
  1     33  Brittany Staab                     23:08.8
  2    115  Dalie Thomas                       24:35.7
  3    120  Katelyn Brockman                   24:43.0
  4    130  Breanna Reinhart                   24:56.6
  5    136  Rachel Jackson                     25:11.5
  6   (139) Alyssa Dalke                       25:14.0
  7   (158) Lauren Mickley                     25:51.3

 19.   550  Carthage                                    (24:37.1  123:05.4 1:52.6)
==========================================================
  1     74  Johnelle Miner                     23:49.3
  2     86  Carly Egan                         24:05.8
  3    108  Laura Sanders                      24:30.9
  4    131  Brianna Kloster                    24:57.5
  5    151  Amy Mayhill                        25:41.9
  6   (157) Molly McQueeny                     25:48.2
  7   (172) Kerigann Ballard                   26:26.9

 20.   615  St. Catherine                               (24:55.6  124:37.9 1:34.7)
==========================================================



  1     89  Julia Clark                        24:10.7
  2    112  Anya Swanson                       24:32.2
  3    114  Olivia Anderson                    24:33.3
  4    147  Juliette Martin                    25:36.3
  5    153  Claire LaVigne                     25:45.4
  6   (168) Morgan Brandt                      26:14.8
  7   (187) Megan Perkins                      27:25.0

 21.   653  St. Scholastica                             (25:18.0  126:29.6 2:29.6)
==========================================================
  1     77  Alexis Erickson                    23:55.4
  2     91  Nicole Gilman                      24:16.9
  3    145  Elizabeth Poskie                   25:32.8
  4    169  Melissa Pfeiffer                   26:19.5
  5    171  Liana Blomgren                     26:25.0
  6   (177) Allison Gusk                       26:41.9
  7   (181) Danielle Miller                    26:52.3

 22.   678  Benedictine (Ill.)                          (25:55.6  129:37.8 6:06.7)
==========================================================
  1     11  Emma Roberts                       22:29.5
  2     98  Charlotte Youell                   24:22.3
  3    173  Karen Lopez                        26:34.4
  4    190  Samia Douedari                     27:35.4
  5    206  Stephanie Phillips                 28:36.2
  6   (217) Leslie Tello                       30:37.9

 23.   695  Coe                                         (26:31.5  132:37.4 7:16.6)
==========================================================
  1     14  Katalina Stai                      22:36.1
  2     97  Kandice Kittinger                  24:22.0
  3    161  Dana Koester                       25:59.3
  4    211  Sofie Erickson                     29:47.3
  5    212  Meghan Brune                       29:52.7
  6   (219) Sophie Weiss                       30:51.3
  7   (227) Sara Melsha                        33:30.3

 24.   702  Concordia Univ. Chicago                     (25:42.2  128:30.8 3:42.5)
==========================================================
  1     34  Molly Cullinane                    23:09.7
  2    142  Anna Krenz                         25:24.4
  3    170  Elizabeth Matz                     26:23.3
  4    176  Alyssa Taglia                      26:41.2
  5    180  Reilly McGuire                     26:52.2
  6   (199) Maddy Zingler                      28:04.5
  7   (222) Victoria Derian                    31:28.8

 25.   717  Rose-Hulman                                 (25:26.9  127:14.4 1:12.5)
==========================================================
  1    119  Kaia Johnson                       24:42.6
  2    138  Sarozjani Hunter                   25:12.8
  3    149  Patricia Giraldo                   25:39.0
  4    152  Rachel Shubella                    25:44.9
  5    159  Madison Lindfelt                   25:55.1
  6   (174) Haley Braker                       26:36.4
  7   (184) Taryn Perry                        27:10.6

 26.   743  Moody Bible Institute                       (25:58.6  129:52.6 3:42.6)
==========================================================
  1     76  Summer Pierson                     23:54.4
  2    141  Mara Johnson                       25:22.8
  3    146  Emi Minnich                        25:33.2
  4    188  Katie Nicholas                     27:25.2
  5    192  Mystique Kalat                     27:37.0
  6   (202) Hannah Berkoski                    28:22.2
  7   (203) Mollie Hansen                      28:23.8



 27.   810  Wis.-Stevens Point                          (26:14.4  131:11.8 2:27.4)
==========================================================
  1    134  Makani Peters                      25:10.3
  2    135  Brianna Bralich                    25:11.1
  3    165  Amanda Cieslinski                  26:06.3
  4    183  Kathryn Flees                      27:06.4
  5    193  Kalena Clauer                      27:37.7
  6   (201) Rebecca Ostrowski                  28:21.9
  7   (205) Alexis Cordova                     28:28.6

 28.   864  Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.                      (27:22.1  136:50.5 7:29.2)
==========================================================
  1    113  Kendall Marks                      24:32.7
  2    154  Morgan Balog                       25:45.8
  3    178  Alexandra Maruga                   26:46.6
  4    195  Nancy Leon                         27:43.5
  5    224  Lauren Hodal                       32:01.9

 29.   886  Dominican (Ill.)                            (26:52.1  134:20.2 1:54.1)
==========================================================
  1    155  Nicole Grondin                     25:46.6
  2    162  Mary Eterno                        26:03.2
  3    186  Khava Morris                       27:14.6
  4    189  E. Natsumi Gutierrez               27:35.1
  5    194  Abigail Hosek                      27:40.7
  6   (208) Amanda Arroyo                      29:05.8
  7   (216) Andrea Mendoza-Pena                30:20.8

 30.   886  Wis.-Superior                               (27:15.5  136:17.2 4:27.6)
==========================================================
  1    140  Haruka Hamanaka                    25:19.0
  2    148  Nicole Koski                       25:36.7
  3    191  Mathea Brink                       27:36.6
  4    197  Anna Kalin                         27:58.3
  5    210  Hannah Kivela                      29:46.6
  6   (226) Ellie Peterson                     33:02.6
  7   (230) Naran Battulga                     39:29.9

 31.   906  Lawrence                                    (27:51.9  139:19.2 6:22.7)
==========================================================
  1    122  Leah Hawksford                     24:44.7
  2    163  Natalie LaMonto                    26:05.0
  3    185  Madeline Taylor                    27:14.3
  4    215  Gillian Buckardt                   30:07.8
  5    221  Amanda Endicott                    31:07.4

 32.   911  Concordia (Wis.)                            (27:17.6  136:27.7 3:57.7)
==========================================================
  1    128  LaNea Bartel                       24:54.4
  2    182  Micah Hill                         26:52.9
  3    196  Alden Goucher                      27:49.3
  4    198  Madison Chiappetta                 27:59.0
  5    207  Mary Grace Cleinmark               28:52.1
  6   (209) Kaitlynn Sabish                    29:20.9

 33.  1004  U of Northwestern Saint Paul                (28:44.9  143:44.1 4:39.3)
==========================================================
  1    166  Ava DeShazer                       26:12.3
  2    200  Grace Wunderlich                   28:11.0
  3    204  Megan Bettendorf                   28:26.7
  4    214  Tamara Ehrich                      30:02.5
  5    220  Brandhi Whittemore                 30:51.6
  6   (223) Kara Sheehan                       31:35.2
  7   (225) Megan Nowak                        32:44.5



 34.  1067  Knox                                        (31:22.1  156:50.3 8:40.0)
==========================================================
  1    179  Danica Dosmann                     26:51.3
  2    213  McKenzie Meadows                   29:54.6
  3    218  Rachel Corzine                     30:38.4
  4    228  Lily Gates                         33:54.7
  5    229  Emika Furuhata                     35:31.3
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                         KollegeTown Invitational
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 10/19/19
                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1      Cheyenne Moore          Oshkosh Alums                  21:32.2  5:47 
    2    1 Paige Lawler            Washington U.                  21:39.3  5:49 
    3    2 Carina Collet           Wartburg                       22:01.0  5:55 
    4    3 Sophie Watterson        Washington U.                  22:10.8  5:57 
    5    4 Lexie Tremble           Wis.-Eau Claire                22:12.4  5:58 
    6    5 Maggie Boudreau         U. of Chicago                  22:13.2  5:58 
    7    6 Katie Snodgrass         Washington U.                  22:16.3  5:59 
    8      Morgan Marek            Unattached                     22:18.4  5:59 
    9    7 Anastasia Tucker        Hope                           22:18.5  5:59 
   10    8 Megan Girmscheid        Washington U.                  22:18.9  6:00 
   11    9 Ella Behrens            Washington U.                  22:22.2  6:00 
   12   10 Claire Brockway         U. of Chicago                  22:26.3  6:02 
   13   11 Emma Roberts            Benedictine (Ill.)             22:29.5  6:02 
   14   12 Dianne Barajas          North Central (Ill.)           22:29.9  6:03 
   15   13 Gabby McGinn            Washington U.                  22:32.9  6:03 
   16   14 Katalina Stai           Coe                            22:36.1  6:04 
   17   15 Sophie Young            Washington U.                  22:37.5  6:05 
   18   16 Aubrie Fisher           Wartburg                       22:38.2  6:05 
   19   17 Katie North             Illinois Wesleyan              22:39.2  6:05 
   20   18 Michelle Koetje         Calvin                         22:41.4  6:06 
   21   19 Emma Drangstveit        Wis.-Eau Claire                22:44.4  6:06 
   22   20 Erika Johnson           Wheaton (Ill.)                 22:46.9  6:07 
   23   21 Anna Frazee             Hope                           22:49.2  6:08 
   24   22 Zoe Smith               U. of Chicago                  22:52.2  6:09 
   25   23 Hannah Lamack           Wis.-Eau Claire                22:53.0  6:09 
   26   24 Naomi Long              Wis.-Eau Claire                22:54.6  6:09 
   27      Zarya De Souza          Washington U.                  22:54.9  6:09 
   28   25 Trinity Borland         Wartburg                       22:56.0  6:10 
   29   26 Sophie Elgamal          U. of Chicago                  22:56.7  6:10 
   30      Sahara Ensley           Washington U.                  22:57.4  6:10 
   31   27 Leah Ulrich             U. of Chicago                  23:00.2  6:11 
   32   28 Kaitlyn Van Baalen      U. of Chicago                  23:00.5  6:11 
   33   29 Caitlin Jorgensen       U. of Chicago                  23:01.4  6:11 
   34      Sofia Natividad         U. of Chicago                  23:01.5  6:11 
   35      Emma Walter             Washington U.                  23:02.8  6:11 
   36   30 Lizzy Cisewski          Wis.-Eau Claire                23:04.6  6:12 
   37   31 Emily Gilligan          Elmhurst                       23:06.0  6:12 
   38   32 Elita Spadlowski        Elmhurst                       23:06.1  6:12 
   39      Lindsey Gallagher       Washington U.                  23:07.5  6:13 
   40      Lindsay Ott             Washington U.                  23:08.2  6:13 
   41   33 Brittany Staab          Wis.-Stout                     23:08.8  6:13 
   42   34 Molly Cullinane         Concordia Univ. Chicago        23:09.7  6:13 
   43   35 Cassidy Christophe      Wartburg                       23:12.5  6:14 
   44   36 Aryn Embretson          Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:13.3  6:14 
   45   37 Moriah Morter           Wartburg                       23:13.5  6:14 
   46   38 Annie Needs             Calvin                         23:15.6  6:15 
   47   39 Sadie Heeringa          Calvin                         23:16.0  6:15 
   48   40 Jenna Yakesh            North Central (Ill.)           23:16.8  6:15 
   49      Lucy Jeffs              U. of Chicago                  23:18.3  6:16 
   50   41 Jill Humecke            Augustana (Ill.)               23:19.2  6:16 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         KollegeTown Invitational
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 10/19/19
                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   42 Amanda Vandenplas       Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:19.9  6:16 
   52   43 Amanda Jones            Carroll                        23:20.4  6:16 
   53   44 Julie Kupiec            North Central (Ill.)           23:20.5  6:16 
   54   45 Yaneli Guajardo         Lake Forest                    23:20.5  6:16 
   55   46 Lexie Dorsey            Illinois Wesleyan              23:20.8  6:16 
   56   47 Jami Lessila            Elmhurst                       23:21.4  6:16 
   57   48 Carlene Hamilton        Wartburg                       23:23.2  6:17 
   58   49 Ashton Keene            Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:23.5  6:17 
   59   50 Jacinda Cole            Hope                           23:23.9  6:17 
   60   51 Emily Kraus             Carroll                        23:25.0  6:17 
   61      Payton Fors             Washington U.                  23:25.6  6:18 
   62   52 Teagan Monfils          Wis.-Eau Claire                23:25.7  6:18 
   63   53 Alyssa Mantia           Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:26.2  6:18 
   64   54 Liz Galloway            Wis.-Eau Claire                23:27.2  6:18 
   65   55 Maddy Blaedow           Carroll                        23:27.4  6:18 
   66   56 Hannah Lohrenz          Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:28.3  6:18 
   67   57 Riley Mayer             Wartburg                       23:28.7  6:18 
   68   58 Sally Hansma            Hope                           23:29.2  6:18 
   69   59 Kirsten Wikner          Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:29.7  6:19 
   70   60 Jenna Fiore             North Central (Ill.)           23:29.8  6:19 
   71      Leela Sarukkai          U. of Chicago                  23:29.9  6:19 
   72   61 Kalleigh Linthicum      Webster                        23:31.8  6:19 
   73      Anna Karner             Washington U.                  23:31.8  6:19 
   74      Annika Hildebrandt      U. of Chicago                  23:33.3  6:20 
   75      Kylie Judd              Wis.-Eau Claire                23:34.4  6:20 
   76      Abby Shoemaker          U. of Chicago                  23:35.1  6:20 
   77      Janelle Baeskens        Wartburg                       23:35.6  6:20 
   78   62 Maria Kuyper            Calvin                         23:37.5  6:21 
   79   63 Jenna Mirande           Illinois Wesleyan              23:37.6  6:21 
   80   64 Natalia Hernandez       Elmhurst                       23:38.4  6:21 
   81      Jenna Murdock           Washington U.                  23:38.9  6:21 
   82      Emily Konkus            Washington U.                  23:39.1  6:21 
   83   65 Sofia Briggs            Augustana (Ill.)               23:39.9  6:21 
   84   66 Meygan Benzing          Wis.-Oshkosh                   23:40.1  6:21 
   85   67 Ellie Jankowski         Hope                           23:41.3  6:22 
   86   68 Emma Schroer            Calvin                         23:41.3  6:22 
   87   69 Emily Clausen           Elmhurst                       23:42.5  6:22 
   88      Katie Faris             Wis.-Eau Claire                23:43.6  6:22 
   89   70 Tracy Renier            St. Benedict                   23:44.6  6:23 
   90   71 Jenna Berlet            Carroll                        23:45.0  6:23 
   91   72 Rebecca Duran           Hope                           23:46.2  6:23 
   92      Carmen Rottinghaus      Washington U.                  23:47.8  6:23 
   93   73 Alli Spitzer            Carroll                        23:48.6  6:24 
   94      Gina Behling            Wis.-Eau Claire                23:49.1  6:24 
   95   74 Johnelle Miner          Carthage                       23:49.3  6:24 
   96      McKenzie Kelly Kli      Oshkosh Alums                  23:50.6  6:24 
   97      Maggie Louiselle        Wis.-Eau Claire                23:51.1  6:24 
   98   75 Hannah Oechsle          Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:51.4  6:24 
   99   76 Summer Pierson          Moody Bible Institute          23:54.4  6:25 
  100   77 Alexis Erickson         St. Scholastica                23:55.4  6:25 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                         KollegeTown Invitational
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 10/19/19
                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  101   78 Nikki Rong              North Central (Ill.)           23:55.5  6:26 
  102      Natalie Paulson         Wartburg                       23:57.2  6:26 
  103      Meredith Lang           Washington U.                  23:57.5  6:26 
  104   79 Kaitlin Armstrong       Wheaton (Ill.)                 23:58.6  6:26 
  105   80 Katie Johnston          Augustana (Ill.)               24:01.1  6:27 
  106      Lia Schattner           Washington U.                  24:02.3  6:27 
  107   81 Zanzie Demco            Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:02.4  6:27 
  108   82 Alexis Henz             North Central (Ill.)           24:03.1  6:28 
  109   83 Madeline Morland        Lake Forest                    24:03.2  6:28 
  110   84 Allyson McLaughlin      North Central (Ill.)           24:03.7  6:28 
  111   85 Kennedy Rude            St. Benedict                   24:03.7  6:28 
  112      Sarika Temme-Bapat      U. of Chicago                  24:04.9  6:28 
  113   86 Carly Egan              Carthage                       24:05.8  6:28 
  114   87 Kyla Shade              Willamette                     24:07.3  6:29 
  115   88 Hannah Kenny            Hope                           24:07.4  6:29 
  116      Emily Stegmeier         Washington U.                  24:10.3  6:29 
  117   89 Julia Clark             St. Catherine                  24:10.7  6:30 
  118      Ashley Kachurik         Wis.-Eau Claire                24:11.3  6:30 
  119      Sarah Grimes            Hope                           24:12.1  6:30 
  120      Katarina Birimac        U. of Chicago                  24:12.9  6:30 
  121      Ashley Bloomquist       Wartburg                       24:13.1  6:30 
  122      Elizabeth Saliba        Washington U.                  24:14.6  6:31 
  123   90 Ellen Szostak           Lake Forest                    24:15.0  6:31 
  124      Cynthia Arizmendi       College of Lake County         24:15.2  6:31 
  125   91 Nicole Gilman           St. Scholastica                24:16.9  6:31 
  126      Abby Lewis              Wis.-Eau Claire                24:17.4  6:31 
  127      Anna Hertz              Wartburg                       24:17.7  6:31 
  128   92 Christa Modrow          Carroll                        24:18.3  6:32 
  129   93 Audrey Piacsek          Willamette                     24:18.7  6:32 
  130      Rachael Vaccaro         North Central (Ill.)           24:19.0  6:32 
  131   94 Meredith Sowers         Webster                        24:19.9  6:32 
  132   95 Taylor Ten Pas          Calvin                         24:21.1  6:32 
  133   96 Althea Gutzmann         St. Benedict                   24:21.5  6:32 
  134   97 Kandice Kittinger       Coe                            24:22.0  6:33 
  135   98 Charlotte Youell        Benedictine (Ill.)             24:22.3  6:33 
  136   99 Kaitlin Higgins         Webster                        24:22.4  6:33 
  137  100 Ariane Balaram          Lake Forest                    24:22.8  6:33 
  138  101 Alisandra Mondrell      Elmhurst                       24:22.9  6:33 
  139      Caroline Palen          Wis.-Eau Claire                24:23.2  6:33 
  140  102 Audrey Renaud           Elmhurst                       24:24.7  6:33 
  141  103 Jena Gaffner            Calvin                         24:25.1  6:33 
  142  104 Tayah Cunningham        Wis.-Oshkosh                   24:25.4  6:34 
  143      Leslye Rodriguez        North Central (Ill.)           24:25.5  6:34 
  144  105 Sam Smith               Willamette                     24:28.0  6:34 
  145  106 Johanna Merten          St. Benedict                   24:28.7  6:34 
  146      Sophia Smith            U. of Chicago                  24:29.0  6:35 
  147  107 Anna Mollnhuber         Lake Forest                    24:30.0  6:35 
  148      Anna Schueth            Wis.-Eau Claire                24:30.6  6:35 
  149  108 Laura Sanders           Carthage                       24:30.9  6:35 
  150  109 Anna Joy Setran         Wheaton (Ill.)                 24:30.9  6:35 
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  151      Lauryn Thompson         Hope                           24:31.0  6:35 
  152      Kathleen Walstrom       North Central (Ill.)           24:31.4  6:35 
  153  110 Atzin Parra             Augustana (Ill.)               24:31.4  6:35 
  154  111 Taylor Dunning          Webster                        24:31.7  6:35 
  155  112 Anya Swanson            St. Catherine                  24:32.2  6:35 
  156      Morgan Moxley           Wheaton (Ill.)                 24:32.3  6:35 
  157  113 Kendall Marks           Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.         24:32.7  6:35 
  158  114 Olivia Anderson         St. Catherine                  24:33.3  6:36 
  159      Sydney Stribrny         Washington U.                  24:33.8  6:36 
  160      Britt Gibson            Oshkosh Alums                  24:35.4  6:36 
  161  115 Dalie Thomas            Wis.-Stout                     24:35.7  6:36 
  162  116 Kayleigh Pitterman      Illinois Wesleyan              24:35.8  6:36 
  163      Catherine Stapleto      Wheaton (Ill.)                 24:36.3  6:36 
  164  117 Danielle Schultz        Webster                        24:36.9  6:37 
  165      Rachel Hirsch           Wis.-Eau Claire                24:36.9  6:37 
  166  118 Molly Murphy-Brown      Willamette                     24:37.1  6:37 
  167  119 Kaia Johnson            Rose-Hulman                    24:42.6  6:38 
  168  120 Katelyn Brockman        Wis.-Stout                     24:43.0  6:38 
  169      Kathryn Selenko         Hope                           24:43.6  6:38 
  170  121 Rachel Schoenecker      Illinois Wesleyan              24:44.2  6:39 
  171  122 Leah Hawksford          Lawrence                       24:44.7  6:39 
  172  123 April Holland           Willamette                     24:44.9  6:39 
  173      Rachael Temple          North Central (Ill.)           24:46.0  6:39 
  174      Alexandra Ganser        North Central (Ill.)           24:46.5  6:39 
  175      Brynne Winairaski       Calvin                         24:47.3  6:39 
  176      Julia Robleski          Hope                           24:47.4  6:39 
  177      Thigpen Julia           Washington U.                  24:48.9  6:40 
  178  124 Jena Wachowiak          St. Benedict                   24:49.5  6:40 
  179  125 Antonia Bartolotta      Carroll                        24:53.0  6:41 
  180      Addy Carlson            Wartburg                       24:53.5  6:41 
  181  126 Risa Shutz              Willamette                     24:53.7  6:41 
  182  127 Daniele London          Augustana (Ill.)               24:53.9  6:41 
  183  128 Lanea Bartel            Concordia (Wis.)               24:54.4  6:41 
  184  129 Kristiana Anderson      St. Benedict                   24:55.1  6:42 
  185      Leah Bishop             Calvin                         24:55.4  6:42 
  186      Kylie Kelchen           Wartburg                       24:56.1  6:42 
  187  130 Breanna Reinhart        Wis.-Stout                     24:56.6  6:42 
  188  131 Brianna Kloster         Carthage                       24:57.5  6:42 
  189      Lauren Vandenbosch      Calvin                         24:58.8  6:42 
  190      Clare Dunne             Wartburg                       25:00.4  6:43 
  191  132 Cecelia Galvan          Illinois Wesleyan              25:01.2  6:43 
  192      Caroline Kimble         Wheaton (Ill.)                 25:01.3  6:43 
  193      Elise Alexander         Wheaton (Ill.)                 25:02.7  6:44 
  194      Laura Pedelty           Wis.-Eau Claire                25:03.2  6:44 
  195      Breanna Vanlaan         Hope                           25:03.3  6:44 
  196      Alyssa Rafuse           Elmhurst                       25:04.3  6:44 
  197      Michelle Hirsch         Wis.-Eau Claire                25:06.2  6:44 
  198  133 Rachel Budd             Illinois Wesleyan              25:07.5  6:45 
  199      Natalie Fober           Wartburg                       25:09.5  6:45 
  200      Annikka Johnson         Carroll                        25:10.0  6:45 
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  201      Becky Garcia            Elmhurst                       25:10.1  6:46 
  202  134 Makani Peters           Wis.-Stevens Point             25:10.3  6:46 
  203  135 Brianna Bralich         Wis.-Stevens Point             25:11.1  6:46 
  204      Alexa Anderson          Washington U.                  25:11.5  6:46 
  205  136 Rachel Jackson          Wis.-Stout                     25:11.5  6:46 
  206      Holly Tsosie            Bryant and Stratton            25:11.7  6:46 
  207  137 Melissa Srnka           Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:11.8  6:46 
  208      Carly Bogdajewicz       Calvin                         25:12.4  6:46 
  209      Julia Karls             Wis.-Eau Claire                25:12.7  6:46 
  210  138 Sarozjani Hunter        Rose-Hulman                    25:12.8  6:46 
  211      Emily Dittmer           Wheaton (Ill.)                 25:12.8  6:46 
  212  139 Alyssa Dalke            Wis.-Stout                     25:14.0  6:47 
  213      Lauren Urban            Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:17.1  6:47 
  214      Catrien Peerbolte       Hope                           25:18.4  6:48 
  215  140 Haruka Hamanaka         Wis.-Superior                  25:19.0  6:48 
  216  141 Mara Johnson            Moody Bible Institute          25:22.8  6:49 
  217  142 Anna Krenz              Concordia Univ. Chicago        25:24.4  6:49 
  218  143 Lauren Giurini          Lake Forest                    25:27.2  6:50 
  219      Anna Kovats             Elmhurst                       25:28.0  6:50 
  220      Clare Davison           Wartburg                       25:29.6  6:51 
  221      Kiersten Oslund         Wheaton (Ill.)                 25:31.3  6:51 
  222  144 Taylor Loth             St. Benedict                   25:32.3  6:51 
  223  145 Elizabeth Poskie        St. Scholastica                25:32.8  6:52 
  224  146 Emi Minnich             Moody Bible Institute          25:33.2  6:52 
  225      Libby Geisness          Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:34.9  6:52 
  226      Hidaly Hernandez        Wartburg                       25:35.6  6:52 
  227      Desirae Steier          Carroll                        25:36.0  6:52 
  228  147 Juliette Martin         St. Catherine                  25:36.3  6:53 
  229  148 Nicole Koski            Wis.-Superior                  25:36.7  6:53 
  230      Susannah Bennett        Wheaton (Ill.)                 25:37.2  6:53 
  231      Lucy Waschbusch         Wis.-Eau Claire                25:38.3  6:53 
  232  149 Patricia Giraldo        Rose-Hulman                    25:39.0  6:53 
  233  150 Dana Hamilton           Willamette                     25:40.5  6:54 
  234      Gabrielle Murdoch       Elmhurst                       25:40.6  6:54 
  235  151 Amy Mayhill             Carthage                       25:41.9  6:54 
  236      Hannah Kirby            North Central (Ill.)           25:42.2  6:54 
  237      Kayley Burke            Elmhurst                       25:43.4  6:54 
  238      Eva Higgins             Willamette                     25:44.1  6:55 
  239      Jane Pinkowski          Wartburg                       25:44.1  6:55 
  240  152 Rachel Shubella         Rose-Hulman                    25:44.9  6:55 
  241  153 Claire Lavigne          St. Catherine                  25:45.4  6:55 
  242  154 Morgan Balog            Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.         25:45.8  6:55 
  243      Isabel Szablewski       Carroll                        25:46.3  6:55 
  244  155 Nicole Grondin          Dominican (Ill.)               25:46.6  6:55 
  245  156 Audrey Paglia           Lake Forest                    25:47.4  6:56 
  246      Aubrey Shepard          St. Benedict                   25:48.2  6:56 
  247  157 Molly McQueeny          Carthage                       25:48.2  6:56 
  248      Molly Vittetoe          Wartburg                       25:48.4  6:56 
  249      Molly Gniady            Lake Forest                    25:50.4  6:56 
  250      Jennifer Claudio        Elmhurst                       25:50.7  6:56 
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  251      Taylor Santangelo       St. Benedict                   25:50.8  6:56 
  252      Sara Wall               St. Benedict                   25:51.1  6:57 
  253  158 Lauren Mickley          Wis.-Stout                     25:51.3  6:57 
  254      Megan Berg              Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:51.5  6:57 
  255  159 Madison Lindfelt        Rose-Hulman                    25:55.1  6:58 
  256      Maddy Dervin            Wis.-Stout                     25:57.9  6:58 
  257  160 Irais Tenorio           Augustana (Ill.)               25:58.4  6:58 
  258  161 Dana Koester            Coe                            25:59.3  6:59 
  259      Monica Redfern          Lake Forest                    25:59.7  6:59 
  260  162 Mary Eterno             Dominican (Ill.)               26:03.2  7:00 
  261  163 Natalie Lamonto         Lawrence                       26:05.0  7:00 
  262  164 Carmen Bruchnak         Augustana (Ill.)               26:05.2  7:00 
  263      Alissa Neubauer         Wartburg                       26:05.6  7:00 
  264  165 Amanda Cieslinski       Wis.-Stevens Point             26:06.3  7:01 
  265      Emerson Mussey          North Central (Ill.)           26:07.1  7:01 
  266      Brooke Dietsche         Carroll                        26:09.1  7:01 
  267      Abbey Casey             Carroll                        26:09.9  7:02 
  268      Mia Rynbrandt           Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:12.2  7:02 
  269  166 Ava Deshazer            U of Northwestern Saint Paul   26:12.3  7:02 
  270  167 Kyanne Williams         Webster                        26:13.7  7:03 
  271      Paige Bauer             Carroll                        26:14.2  7:03 
  272      Jamie Smith             Willamette                     26:14.8  7:03 
  273  168 Morgan Brandt           St. Catherine                  26:14.8  7:03 
  274      Audrey Severson         Wis.-Eau Claire                26:16.0  7:03 
  275      Sophia Becker           Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:18.3  7:04 
  276      Lauren Dejonge          Elmhurst                       26:18.7  7:04 
  277  169 Melissa Pfeiffer        St. Scholastica                26:19.5  7:04 
  278      Elena Kipp              Carroll                        26:21.1  7:05 
  279      Katie Barclay           St. Benedict                   26:21.8  7:05 
  280  170 Elizabeth Matz          Concordia Univ. Chicago        26:23.3  7:05 
  281      Erin Nelson             Illinois Tech                  26:23.4  7:05 
  282  171 Liana Blomgren          St. Scholastica                26:25.0  7:06 
  283      Andrea Griffin          Willamette                     26:26.5  7:06 
  284  172 Kerigann Ballard        Carthage                       26:26.9  7:06 
  285      Grace Grimaldi          Elmhurst                       26:29.3  7:07 
  286      Abby Brinkman           Carroll                        26:31.3  7:07 
  287      Tricia Cich             Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:33.7  7:08 
  288  173 Karen Lopez             Benedictine (Ill.)             26:34.4  7:08 
  289  174 Haley Braker            Rose-Hulman                    26:36.4  7:09 
  290  175 Savannah Brewer         Webster                        26:38.0  7:09 
  291      Kayleigh Whipps         Wis.-Eau Claire                26:38.6  7:09 
  292      Alexa Perrow            Augustana (Ill.)               26:41.1  7:10 
  293  176 Alyssa Taglia           Concordia Univ. Chicago        26:41.2  7:10 
  294  177 Allison Gusk            St. Scholastica                26:41.9  7:10 
  295      Malena Chiodi           Carthage                       26:43.0  7:10 
  296      Brooke Sievers          Carroll                        26:46.2  7:11 
  297  178 Alexandra Maruga        Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.         26:46.6  7:11 
  298      Kaylie Barker           Wartburg                       26:48.4  7:12 
  299      Lindsay Poitras         Webster                        26:49.1  7:12 
  300      Dianna Gagnon           Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:49.2  7:12 
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  301      Kathryn McKinnon        Carthage                       26:49.3  7:12 
  302  179 Danica Dosmann          Knox                           26:51.3  7:13 
  303      Janey Meilander         St. Benedict                   26:51.7  7:13 
  304      Emily Wagh              Illinois Wesleyan              26:51.8  7:13 
  305  180 Reilly McGuire          Concordia Univ. Chicago        26:52.2  7:13 
  306  181 Danielle Miller         St. Scholastica                26:52.3  7:13 
  307  182 Micah Hill              Concordia (Wis.)               26:52.9  7:13 
  308      Kate Koster             Wis.-Stout                     26:53.0  7:13 
  309      Lindsey Purrington      Wis.-Eau Claire                26:55.5  7:14 
  310      Breanna Vandenplas      Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:02.6  7:16 
  311      Jessica Phibbs          Webster                        27:04.5  7:16 
  312      Gretchen Zwieg          Wis.-Stout                     27:04.6  7:16 
  313  183 Kathryn Flees           Wis.-Stevens Point             27:06.4  7:17 
  314      Ruth Daghfal            Wheaton (Ill.)                 27:09.0  7:17 
  315      Megan Kania             Wis.-Stout                     27:09.1  7:17 
  316      Colleen Gosser          Webster                        27:09.7  7:18 
  317  184 Taryn Perry             Rose-Hulman                    27:10.6  7:18 
  318  185 Madeline Taylor         Lawrence                       27:14.3  7:19 
  319  186 Khava Morris            Dominican (Ill.)               27:14.6  7:19 
  320      Michelle Diaz           Elmhurst                       27:19.5  7:20 
  321      Hailey Johnson          St. Benedict                   27:23.5  7:21 
  322  187 Megan Perkins           St. Catherine                  27:25.0  7:22 
  323  188 Katie Nicholas          Moody Bible Institute          27:25.2  7:22 
  324      Hannah Kloehn           Carroll                        27:28.2  7:23 
  325      Sady Bayne              Webster                        27:28.3  7:23 
  326      Annie Corbin            College of Lake County         27:28.6  7:23 
  327      Elizabeth Stevens       Hope                           27:28.7  7:23 
  328      Jacqueline Chapman      Lake Forest                    27:31.0  7:23 
  329      Daniela Estrada         Elmhurst                       27:31.3  7:23 
  330      Jenna Hoffman           Wis.-Eau Claire                27:32.8  7:24 
  331  189 E. Natsumi Gutierr      Dominican (Ill.)               27:35.1  7:24 
  332  190 Samia Douedari          Benedictine (Ill.)             27:35.4  7:24 
  333  191 Mathea Brink            Wis.-Superior                  27:36.6  7:25 
  334  192 Mystique Kalat          Moody Bible Institute          27:37.0  7:25 
  335      Sydney Fricke           Wis.-Oshkosh                   27:37.6  7:25 
  336  193 Kalena Clauer           Wis.-Stevens Point             27:37.7  7:25 
  337  194 Abigail Hosek           Dominican (Ill.)               27:40.7  7:26 
  338  195 Nancy Leon              Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.         27:43.5  7:27 
  339      Becca Smith             Wheaton (Ill.)                 27:43.8  7:27 
  340  196 Alden Goucher           Concordia (Wis.)               27:49.3  7:28 
  341      Olivia Parrott          Lake Forest                    27:49.5  7:28 
  342      Abi Clayton             Rose-Hulman                    27:50.8  7:29 
  343      Bonnie Perrino          Carthage                       27:51.7  7:29 
  344      Cassidy Thornburg       Wheaton (Ill.)                 27:56.0  7:30 
  345      Jill Forgac             Carthage                       27:57.7  7:30 
  346      Claire Iversen          St. Benedict                   27:58.2  7:31 
  347  197 Anna Kalin              Wis.-Superior                  27:58.3  7:31 
  348  198 Madison Chiappetta      Concordia (Wis.)               27:59.0  7:31 
  349      Shelby Limbach          Augustana (Ill.)               28:00.4  7:31 
  350  199 Maddy Zingler           Concordia Univ. Chicago        28:04.5  7:32 
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  351      Ari Mollgaard           St. Benedict                   28:06.9  7:33 
  352  200 Grace Wunderlich        U of Northwestern Saint Paul   28:11.0  7:34 
  353      Emma Meyer              St. Catherine                  28:12.4  7:34 
  354      Erin Olson              Wis.-Stout                     28:15.5  7:35 
  355      Cassidy Neefe           Carroll                        28:16.4  7:35 
  356      Olivia Hogenkamp        Augustana (Ill.)               28:17.7  7:36 
  357      Caroline Osborne        St. Benedict                   28:18.3  7:36 
  358  201 Rebecca Ostrowski       Wis.-Stevens Point             28:21.9  7:37 
  359  202 Hannah Berkoski         Moody Bible Institute          28:22.2  7:37 
  360      Nicole Erickson         St. Benedict                   28:23.2  7:37 
  361  203 Mollie Hansen           Moody Bible Institute          28:23.8  7:37 
  362  204 Megan Bettendorf        U of Northwestern Saint Paul   28:26.7  7:38 
  363  205 Alexis Cordova          Wis.-Stevens Point             28:28.6  7:39 
  364      Victoria Benegas        Moody Bible Institute          28:31.9  7:40 
  365      Victoria Breitbach      Wartburg                       28:33.4  7:40 
  366      Madi Walter             Illinois Wesleyan              28:34.8  7:40 
  367  206 Stephanie Phillips      Benedictine (Ill.)             28:36.2  7:41 
  368      Megan Schramm           Webster                        28:38.0  7:41 
  369      Yeni Aguirre            College of Lake County         28:39.5  7:42 
  370  207 Mary Grace Cleinma      Concordia (Wis.)               28:52.1  7:45 
  371      Jennifer Bolek          Lake Forest                    28:53.5  7:45 
  372      Kate O'Neill            Carroll                        28:58.6  7:47 
  373      Abigail Schulz          Illinois Tech                  29:00.9  7:47 
  374      Natalie Villalobos      Carthage                       29:03.5  7:48 
  375  208 Amanda Arroyo           Dominican (Ill.)               29:05.8  7:49 
  376      Faith Waterman          Unattached                     29:06.3  7:49 
  377      Brittany Drag           Carroll                        29:07.4  7:49 
  378      Sarah Volle             Elmhurst                       29:10.7  7:50 
  379      Kendra Jaenke           Wis.-Stevens Point             29:17.3  7:52 
  380  209 Kaitlynn Sabish         Concordia (Wis.)               29:20.9  7:53 
  381      Ana Warkocki            Augustana (Ill.)               29:29.6  7:55 
  382      Sarah Carney            St. Benedict                   29:40.2  7:58 
  383  210 Hannah Kivela           Wis.-Superior                  29:46.6  8:00 
  384  211 Sofie Erickson          Coe                            29:47.3  8:00 
  385  212 Meghan Brune            Coe                            29:52.7  8:01 
  386  213 McKenzie Meadows        Knox                           29:54.6  8:02 
  387      Lea Burshtein           Lake Forest                    29:58.1  8:03 
  388  214 Tamara Ehrich           U of Northwestern Saint Paul   30:02.5  8:04 
  389  215 Gillian Buckardt        Lawrence                       30:07.8  8:05 
  390      Lauren Widlowski        Carthage                       30:10.3  8:06 
  391      Alison Lawrence         Augustana (Ill.)               30:12.7  8:07 
  392  216 Andrea Mendoza-Pen      Dominican (Ill.)               30:20.8  8:09 
  393      Mary Laura Carey        Lake Forest                    30:32.8  8:12 
  394      Olimpia Cruz            College of Lake County         30:35.6  8:13 
  395  217 Leslie Tello            Benedictine (Ill.)             30:37.9  8:13 
  396  218 Rachel Corzine          Knox                           30:38.4  8:14 
  397  219 Sophie Weiss            Coe                            30:51.3  8:17 
  398  220 Brandhi Whittemore      U of Northwestern Saint Paul   30:51.6  8:17 
  399      Alliyah Lebensorge      Augustana (Ill.)               31:03.9  8:20 
  400  221 Amanda Endicott         Lawrence                       31:07.4  8:21 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 9
                         KollegeTown Invitational
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 10/19/19
                                Women's 6k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
  401  222 Victoria Derian         Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:28.8  8:27 
  402  223 Kara Sheehan            U of Northwestern Saint Paul   31:35.2  8:29 
  403      Lizzy Flores            Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:47.3  8:32 
  404  224 Lauren Hodal            Milwaukee Sch. of Eng.         32:01.9  8:36 
  405      Jackie Ponce            Elmhurst                       32:03.5  8:36 
  406      Grace Atia              Lake Forest                    32:11.8  8:39 
  407      Summer Schwintek        St. Catherine                  32:13.8  8:39 
  408      Tianna Beilke           Lake Forest                    32:30.5  8:44 
  409  225 Megan Nowak             U of Northwestern Saint Paul   32:44.5  8:47 
  410  226 Ellie Peterson          Wis.-Superior                  33:02.6  8:52 
  411  227 Sara Melsha             Coe                            33:30.3  9:00 
  412      Gladys Gaytan          Malcolm X                      33:52.4  9:06 
  413  228 Lily Gates              Knox                           33:54.7  9:06 
  414      Janet Montenegro       Malcolm X                      34:12.0  9:11 
  415  229 Emika Furuhata          Knox                           35:31.3  9:32 
  416      Emma Heino              U of Northwestern Saint Paul   35:40.2  9:35 
  417      Tanya Artiaga          Malcolm X                      36:07.1  9:42 
  418      Madalyn Torres         Malcolm X                      38:47.9 10:25 
  419  230 Naran Battulga          Wis.-Superior                  39:29.9 10:36 
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